GD18 Series
Product Portfolio
1
01 Product Positioning
02 Two-in-one VFD
03 YP Music Function VFD
Contents
04 Three-in-one VFD

series
Rated power ② Power range + load type 1R5：1.5KW
Voltage class ③ Voltage class 4： input three-phase 380V
Structural mode ④ Voltage class 2：Two in one
GD18 – 1R5 – 4 – 2
① ②
③ ④
Product Rated Value
Model
Rated power Input current
Output
current Structural
mode
(kW) AC(A) AC(A)
GD18-0R7-4-2 0.75 7 2.5 R1
GD18-1R5-4-2 1.5 10 4.2 R1
GD18-2R2-4-2 2.2 12 5.5 R2
GD18-004-4-2 4 25 9.5 R2
GD18-5R5-4-2 5.5 32 14 R3
GD18-7R5-4-2 7.5 40 18.5 R3
Technical Parameters
Performance index
Control method Space voltage vector pulse width modulation (SVPWM) ( VF); SVC
Motor type Asynchronous motor (AM)

Filed ID Description Example
Product
category ① Short for product series GD18：short for Goodrive18 multiple-
in-one series
Rated power ② Power range + Load type 5R5：5.5KW
Voltage class ③ Voltage class 4：input three-phase 380V
Industrial code ④ Industrial code YP：music fountain
GD18 – 5R5 – 4 – YP
① ②
③ ④
Model
Rated  power Input current Output current Structural
mode(kW) AC(A) AC(A)
GD18-004-4-YP 4 13.5 9.5
R1
GD18-5R5-4-YP 5.5 19.5 14
GD18-7R5-4-YP 7.5 25 18.5
R2GD18-011-4-YP 11 32 25
GD18-015-4-YP 15 40 32
GD18-018-4-YP 18.5 47 38
R3
GD18-022-4-YP 22 51 45
GD18-030-4-YP 30 70 60 R4
GD18-YP Single VFD
27
GD18-YP Two-in-one VFD
GD18 – 2R2 – 4 – 2 –
YP
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
Filed ID Description Example
Product
category ① Short for product series GD18：short for Goodrive18
multiple-in-one series
Rated power ② Power range+Load type 5R5：5.5kW
Voltage class ③ Voltage class 4：input three-phase 380V
Structural
mode ④ Number of VFDs in
combination 2：two in one
Industrial
code ⑤ Industrial code YP：music fountain
Model
Rated power Input current
Output
current Structural
mode
(kW) AC(A) AC(A)
GD18-0R7-4-2-YP 0.75 7 2.5 R1
GD18-1R5-4-2-YP 1.5 10 4.2 R1
GD18-2R2-4-2-YP 2.2 12 5.5 R2
GD18-004-4-2-YP 4 25 9.5 R2
GD18-5R5-4-2-YP 5.5 32 14 R3
GD18-7R5-4-2-YP 7.5 40 18.5 R3
GD18-YP Two-in-one VFD
Part4 Three-in-one
30
Product Introduction